
2023-2024 Family Support Specialists  
Counselor Coordinators, Admin Assistant, ASAP Counselor, 

Common Threads, Lead Nurse, MKV Support Specialist 
414 South 9th Street, Richmond, TX 77469 

Track & Schools Name Email Office# Cell# 
Red Secondary 
Terry HS 
George JH 
Navarro MS 

Amber Maldonado Amber.maldonado@lcisd.org 832-223-0355 281-725-4556 

Red Elementary 
Bowie 
Culver 
Seguin 
Taylor Ray 
Travis 

Giselle Andujar Giselle.andujar@lcisd.org 832-223-0353 832-535-8411 

Blue Secondary 
Lamar HS 
Lamar JH 
Wessendorff MS 

Jill Davis Jills.davis@lcisd.org 832-223-0335 832-278-9004 

Blue Elementary 
Austin 
Hutchison 
Long 
Pink 
Phalen 
Smith 

Lekeitha Petitt lpetitt@lcisd.org 832-223-0359 281-932-5731 

Maroon 
GRHS 
Reading JH 
Polly Ryon MS 
Campbell 
Carter 
Dickinson 
Velasquez 
Williams 

Angela “Nikki” 
Holmes 

aholmes@lcisd.org 832-223-0360 832-449-0919 

Gold 
Foster HS 
Briscoe JH 
Wertheimer MS 
Adolphus 
Bentley  
Frost 
Jackson 

Shereka Irvin sirvin@lcisd.org 832-223-0361 832-490-4098 

Purple  
Fulshear HS 
Leaman JH 
Roberts MS 
Hubenak 
Huggins 
Lindsey 
Morgan 
Tamarron 

Suzanne Stavinoha sstavinoha@lcisd.org 832-223-0352 832-451-2528 

Silver 
Randle HS 
Wright JH 
Arredondo 
Beasley 
Meyer 
Thomas 
 

Elizabeth Velasquez Elizabeth.velazquez@lcisd.org 832-223-0370 832-612-1385 

Secondary Counselor 
Coordinator 

Dr. Alesia Land Alesia.land@lcisd.org 832-223-0391 3456-857-8941 

Elementary Counselor 
Coordinator 

Kathryn Reaves kreaves@lcisd.org 832-223-0393  
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Sandra Straub Administrative 
Assistant 

Sandra.straub@lcisd.org 832-223-0448  

ASAP Counselor 
Activities Supporting 
Adolescent Parenting 

Kelle Kipping kkipping@lcisd.org 832-223-0354 281-896-5156 

Common Threads 
Manager 

Elida Castillo ecastillo@lcisd.org 832-223-0342  

Common Threads 
Assistant 

Irma Garza mgarza@lcisd.org 832-223-0342  

Lead Nurse Marsha Beck mbeck@lcisd.org 832-223-0435  
McKinney Vento 
Homeless Support 
Specialist 

Jennifer Inabnit-Serna Jennifer.inabnit@lcisd.org 832-223-0356  
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